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LFBTA - Province de Liege saison salle 2005-2006

PREMIERE MANCHE DU TOURNOI D'HIVER 2005/2006

NOM
LAENGLOH
LAENGLOH
RASQUIN
DE BAL
GRISARD
HARDENNE
FOSTER
WEERTS
LEVIEUX
DEFECHE

REMACLE
FOURRE
SIMON

PLUMMER
DELBOUILLE
MAQUOI
CIRELLA

VAN MUYLDER

LOUIS

LEONOVA
MARTINERO
HEYNEN
RAHIER
WEBER

VANDERSTAPPEN

NEUFCOEUR
MINGUET
DESCAMPS
HORSFALL

NATALIS
PUTZEYS
WATRIN
PIEMME
DUBOIS
DEFRAEYE
SOLO

PRENOM
FREDERIK
ERIK
ARNAUD
DANNY
SACHA
CHRISTIAN
OLIVIER
VICTOR
CHRISTIAN
MAXIME

PIERRE
BENOIT
ZACCARIE

PIERRE
XAVIER
SIMONS
FABRIZIO
GREGORY
ARNAUD

IRINA
SABRINA
PIERRETTE
ANGELIQUE
STEFANIE
ANNE
ANNICK
AURELIE
FRANCOISE
LOUISE

JOSEPH
JOSE
GEORGES
GEORGES
FRANCIS
RENE
AMELIEN

CLUB
CAS
CAS
ACG
ACG
CAS
CTH
CAS
CAS
CTH
CAS

LIE
LIE
LIE

LIE
CTH
HUY
ACM
ACG

LIE

ACG
ACM
ACM
AGC
ACM
ACG
HUY
HUY
CTH
LIE

ACG
LIE
ACM
LIE
AGC
LIE
ACG

N°
404027
404015
401081
401084
404043
405091
404040
404014
405095
404041

403059
403065
403077

403051
405090
402016
407008
401022
403058

401025
407009
407006
410031
407005
401047
402024
402023
405007
403025

401034
403003
407012
403004
410029
403021
401013
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CAT
RHDC
RHDJ
RHDB
RHDB
RHDC
RHDM
RHDC
RHDB
RHD
RHDC

RHB
RHB
RHB

RHC
RHJ
RHC
RHC
RHC
RHC

RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD

RHV
RHV
RHV
RHV
RHV
RHV
RHV

ACG
266
254
247
222
218
218
195
123
196

0

237
233

248
235
189
192
188
164

279
258
225
230
227
212
198
213

273
229
236
247
158

ACG
255
245
232
225
223
219
222
131
183

261
243

230
219
207
194
165
180

281
268
270
238
223
223
218
173

268
229
221
205
201

TOT
521
499
479
447
441
437
417
254
379

498
476

478
454
396
386
353
344

560
526
495
468
450
435
416
386

541
458
457
452
359
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DELCOMINETTE
VANDERSTAPPEN

DEGHAYE
MAGIS
PENA

VANDERVELDEN

DANLOY
HENRY

PEETERMANS

FASSOTTE
ADAM
DEBOUILLE
BAAR
BURGIO

ETIENNE
RAIMBAULT
GIGON
GOBBELS
DETHIER
STELSY
FLUHR
GRIGNARD
FOLADORE
BECKERS
RENNESSON
MATHIEU
VALLE
LECOMPTE
DEGEY
LOUIS
FRAIPONT
LECOMPTE
PIROTTE
HERCK
LEJOLY
LEONARD
SCHLECK

RAHIER
CADIAT
LEKEU
GELIN
SARLET
DELNOY
GEORGES
FONSNY

GUY

DANIEL
PIERRE
DANIEL
VICTOR
DANIEL
JEAN-MICHEL
ALAIN
CLAUDY
CHARLES

JEAN-CLAUDE

JEAN
ROGER
LILLO

STACY
VINCENT
CHRISTIAN
PAUL
DOMINIQUE
ERIC
THIERRY
JEROME
RUDI
DIDIER
GREGORY
MICHAEL
JEAN-ALBIN
BENOIT
DIDIER
PATRICE
MICHAEL
CYRIL
REMY
PASCAL
DANIEL
FRANCIS
JEAN

GABRIEL
BERNARD
FREDDY
FRANCOISE
PASCALE
REGIS
CHARLES
ALAIN

LIE
ACG
ACM

LIE
CTH
HUY
HUY
ADS
ACG
CTH
ACM
CTH
CTH

LIE

ACG
LIE
ACG
CTH
HUY
ACG
CTH
CTH
ACG
ACG
HUY
CTH
ACM
ACG
ACM
LIE
LIE
ACG
LIE
CTH
LIE
CAS
CAS

AGC
CTH
CTH
ADS
CTH
CTH
ADS
CTH

403052
401028
407038
403045
405081
402009
402052
411008
401021
405093
407002
405067
405027
403096

401015
403061
401026
405051
402047
401029
405066
405018
401075
401024
402006
405094
407020
401076
407007
403028
403023
401033
403041
405024
403064
404005
404030

410014
405097
405023
411007
405003
405096
411002
405077
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RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM

RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

270
272
264
266
255
262
244
245
238
204
189
171

274
278
252
262
252
259
258
258
240
251
235
227
233
218
190
194
183
182
183

(oNeNe)

224
216
217
207
208
193
166

275
272
270
263
256
247
260
251
206
201
204
173

273
268
269
253
262
252
252
238
254
234
232
237
221
230
232
196
205
200
184

(eoNeoNe)

225
218
212
215
205
217
172

545
544
534
529
511
509
504
496
444
405
393
344

547
546
521
515
514
511
510
496
494
485
467
464
454
448
422
390
388
382
367

(oo Ne)

449
434
429
422
413
410
338
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BACOT
GEORGES
DUEZ
REMACLE

VANDERSTAPPEN

VAN LOO
DETHIER

HANIQUE
LAMBERT
AUGUSTE
DELROT
LELOUP

SCHLECK
VERLAINE
UNDORF
DEFLANDRE
MARCUZZI
MUSSEN
RENAUT

CARABIN
ROMONDIA
BACOT
NEUPREZ
ENGLEBERT
CHATELAIN
DEBAAR
THEUNISSEN

NATALIS
SLAVIERO
WILKIN
DEKEGHEL
NORGA
MICHOTTE
RAGATUSO

SCHOONBROODT

GEORGES
CAMPISI
POLINARD

DELACROIX
DAVID
KYRITSOGLOU
DEBANTE
ENGLEBERT
GROMIDAS

VANDERVELDEN

JULIEN
PHILIPPE
THIBAUT
ANNE
ERIC
CHRISTAN
HERVE

FRANCINE
BERNADETTE
SOLANGE
CORRINE
CLAUDINE

MARCEL
ALBERT
GILBERT
RENE
GIORGIO
HENRI
MARCEL

ANTOINE
ANTONIO
PAUL
GEORGES
GHISLAIN
DANIEL
JEAN-CLAUDE
FRANCIS

SERGE
MARCO
DENIS
SACHA
DANIEL
JEAN-PIERRE
MICHAEL
RUDI
MARC
CIRO
ALAIN

PASCAL
ETIENNE
SAM
THIERRY
ERIC
SAKI
VINCENT

HUY
LIE
HUY
LIE
ACG
HUY
HUY

LIE
LIE
LIE
LIE
CAS

CAS
CAS
CAS
ACG
LIE
CAS
ACG

CTH
HUY
HUY
CAS
ACG
ADS
CTH
CTH

ACG
LIE
CAS
ACM
CTH
LIE
ACG
LIE
LIE
ACG
CTH

LIE
HUY
HUY
CTH
ACG
CTH
HUY

402012
403011
402020
403053
401074
402035
402050

403018
403042
403075
403031
404011

404029
404042
404009
401042
403010
404006
401080

405058
402004
402022
404037
401002
411004
405008
405011

401055
403050
404044
407023
405029
403019
401018
403067
403047
401044
405038

403033
402010
402039
405030
401041
405063
402003
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CHJ
CHB
CHB
CDC
CHC
CHJ
CHJ

CD
CD
CD
CD
CD

CHV
CHV
CHV
CHV
CHV
CHV
CHV

CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM

CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2

CH1
CH1
CH1
CH1
CH1
CH1
CH1

268
237
243
230
235
228

275
258
264
263
227

282
274
267
261
241
221

274
276
267
266
254
257

270
266
269
272
266
264
267
256
255
256
258

288
285
280
282
281
280
285

261
253
244
244
229
233

273
267
257
254
249

276
280
261
256
237
226

269
261
262
258
267
260

275
277
274
268
274
271
267
271
266
247

288
282
285
278
279
274
266

529
490
487
474
464
461

548
525
521
517
476

558
554
528
517
478
447

543
537
529
524
521
517

545
543
543
540
540
535
534
527
521
503
258

576
567
565
560
560
554
551



INTER EQUIPE RECURVE
ACG

LIE

ADS

ACM

CTH

HUY

AGC

CAS

INTER EQUIPE COMPOUND
HUY

LIE

CTH

CAS

ACG

ACM

ADS

CHALENGE RECURVE
ACG

LIE

CTH

ACM

HUY

ADS

AGC

CAS

CHALENGE COMPOUND
HUY

LIE

CTH

CAS

ACG

ACM

ADS

ACG
560
546
496
534
515
514
468

ACG
567
576
560
558
560
540
517

ACG
560
546
515
534
514
496
468

ACG
567
576
560
558
560
540
517

ACG
547
545
722
526
511
509
449

ACG
565
548
554
554
545

ACG
547
545
511
526
509
722
449

ACG
565
548
554
554
545

0
0
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ACG
544
529
338
495
510
504
359

ACG
551
543
543
543
534

ACG
544
529
510
495
504
338
359

ACG
551
543
543
543
534

0
0

TOT
1651
1620
1556
1555
1536
1527
1276

TOT
1683
1667
1657
1655
1639
540

ACG
541
498
496
457
467

ACG
537
535
540
528
521

0
0

TOT
2192
2118
2032
2012
1994
1556
1276

TOT
2220
2202
2197
2183
2160
540
517



